Startjahr
1764
1818
1837
1846
1856
1910
1930

Endjahr Ort
1764Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1818Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1837Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1846Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1856Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1910Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1930Laufen (Amtsbezirk)

Wert

1'623
2'193
2'263
2'666
2'633
4'495
4'595

Thema

Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

